Si8931/32 Data Sheet
Isolated Amplifier for Voltage Measurement
The Si8931/32 is a galvanically isolated analog amplifier optimized for voltage sensing. Its 2.5
V input range is ideal for isolated voltage sensing applications. The output is a differential ana-
log signal (Si8931) or single-ended signal (Si8932) that is proportional to the input voltage.
The Si8931/32 provides excellent linearity with low offset and gain drift to ensure that accuracy
is maintained over the entire operating temperature range. Exceptionally high common-mode
transient immunity means that the Si8931/32 delivers accurate measurements even in the pres-

Wave®, and others are trademarks or registered trademarks of Silicon Labs.  ARM, CORTEX, Cortex-M3 and THUMB are trademarks or registered trademarks of ARM Holdings. Keil is a
registered trademark of ARM Limited. Wi-Fi is a registered trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.  All other products or brand names mentioned herein are trademarks of their respective holders.
	1. Ordering Guide
	1.1 Automotive-Grade OPNs
	2. System Overview
	2.1 Fail-Safe and Low-Power Modes
	3. Voltage Sense Application
	4. Electrical Specifications
	4.1 Regulatory Information
	4.2 Typical Operating Characteristics
	5. Pin Descriptions
	5.1 Si8931 Pin Descriptions
	5.2 Si8932 Pin Descriptions